Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №27 в микрорайоне №217

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407450.02
	1220613.01
	149°32'04''
	17.36
	1-2

	2
	407435.06
	1220621.81
	149°28'28''
	5.83
	2-3

	3
	407430.04
	1220624.77
	238°21'28''
	6.52
	3-4

	4
	407426.62
	1220619.22
	328°52'01''
	23.25
	4-5

	5
	407446.52
	1220607.20
	58°56'05''
	6.78
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0154 га     154.35 кв.м.

	Периметр
	59.73 м.


